24
Trim Package Retail
$44,400
$42,200
$895
Metallic or pearl effect paint $475
Option
Code

Premium Plus WPS $4,300
Premium -- $0
Audi Order Guide
2013 A6 3.0T
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
3.0 TFSI, 6 CYL., 310 HP 8-speed Auto Tiptronic quattro 4G251A
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
26
Code Black (FZ)
Nougat
Brown (VB)
Titanium Gray (KN) Velvet Beige (KP)
IBIS WHITE T9T9 X X X X
BRILLIANT BLACK A2A2 X X X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X X X
ICE SILVER METALLIC P5P5 X X X X
QUARTZ GRAY METALLIC Q4Q4 X X X X
OOLONG GRAY METALLIC 4N4N X X X X
HAVANNA BLACK METALLIC 4J4J X X X X
MOONLIGHT BLUE METALLIC W1W1 X X X X
AVIATOR BLUE METALLIC U0U0 X X X X
DAKOTA GRAY METALLIC Y7Y7 X X X X
PHANTOM BLACK PEARL EFFECT L8L8 X X X X
GARNET RED PEARL EFFECT 9C9C X X X X
*Metallic and pearl effect paint at extra charge
Seats Carpeting Standard Decorative Inlays Headliner
Black - FZ Black Walnut Dark Brown (5MG) Moon Silver
Nougat Brown - VB Black Walnut Dark Brown (5MG) Moon Silver
Titanium Gray - KN Titanium Gray Walnut Dark Brown (5MG) Moon Silver
Velvet Beige - KP Velvet Beige Walnut Dark Brown (5MG) Silk Beige
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Issue Date:  April 6, 2012
Revised Date:
                Interior Component Color
Audi Order Guide - Color and Trim
2013 A6
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLOR
Color and Trim Leather Seating Surfaces
Upper / Lower Dashboard